YAL-M60/100-300kVA       AlphaUPS
YAL33100-M - 60kVA /2*100/120kVA
YAL33120-M – 60kVA / 2*120kVA
YAL33160-M -  60kVA /3*160/180kVA
YAL33200-M - 60kVA /4*200/240kVA
YAL33300-M - 60kVA /5*300kvA
With a 7-inch colour touch screen
Modular design with swappable battery package
Width input voltage range:line voltage range is 138-485V, UPS would be derating when input voltage is
below 305V.